Stura divans XL - Tobi 619,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

226

188

75

40

80
Neizvelkams
Kreisais @i ==t
Bruna

Bruna

Austs audums

Hromeéts metals

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperéem
6914-ML-37743208L




